
On school days, 
HMS opens at 8:00 am 
and closes at 6:00 pm

I   denotes Teacher In-Service Day
       (No school for students)

P   New Parent Orientation,
       Monday, August 10 @ 4pm

2026-27 School Calendar

Aug 13 Thursday — First Day of 
School, Returning Students

Aug 17 or Aug 31 — First Day of 
School, New Students

Sept 7 Monday — Labor Day
Sept 21 Monday — Yom Kippur / 
Parent Conferences

Oct 12 — Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Oct 23 — Fall Camping / Parent 
Conferences

Nov 23-27 – Thanksgiving Break
Dec 21-Jan 4 Winter Break 
Jan 5 Tuesday — School resumes
Jan 18 Monday — MLK, Jr. Day

Feb 5 Friday — Lunar New Year / 
Parent Conferences

Feb 15— Presidents’ Day / Parent 
Conferences 

March 15-19 — Spring Break
April 16 Friday — Parent 
Conferences / Likely Weekend for 
Spring Camping Trip 

May 28 Friday — School Closed / 
Parent Conferences

May 31 Monday — Memorial Day
June 24 Thursday — Last Day of 
School

June 25 Friday — School Closed / 
Gates of Life Ceremony (morning)

First/Last Day of School

   No School for Students
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1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3

2 3 4 5 6I 7I 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9 10I 11IP 12I 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16I 17

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30
30 31

September 2026 January 2027 May 2027
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October 2026 February 2027 June 2027
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